
TRACK - DISCUS - WOMEN

First Name Last Name Age Division Distance Place
Cassaundra Ferguson 55-59 14.68M 1

First Name Last Name Age Division Distance Place
Belinda Wharton 60-64 20.45M 1

First Name Last Name Age Division Distance Place
Jocelyn Lowther 65-69 14.50M 1

First Name Last Name Age Division Distance Place
Deloris Chavis 75-79 9.57M 1
Jewel Vickers 75-79 8.81M 2

TRACK - DISCUS - MEN

First Name Last Name Age Division Distance Place
michael pompey 50-54 18.44M 1
Brian Marshall 50-54 17.44M 2
Ryan Burk 50-54 13.79M 3

First Name Last Name Age Division Distance Place
john allen 55-59 36.55M 1

First Name Last Name Age Division Distance Place
Charles Williams 60-64 32.14M 1

First Name Last Name Age Division Distance Place
Rodney Atherton 65-69 42.09M 1
Mike DeBrabant 65-69 35.56M 2
Keith Moore 65-69 14.33M 3

First Name Last Name Age Division Distance Place
Barry Hogue 70-74 20.97M 1
harry hillmer 70-74 19.05M 2
Robert McVety 70-74 14.28M 3

First Name Last Name Age Division Distance Place
David Zeigler 75-79 17.64M 1

CAPITAL CITY SENIOR GAMES
2021 RESULTS - TRACK AND FIELD - THROWING



First Name Last Name Age Division Distance Place
Charles Futch 80-84 19.04M 1
James Culpepper 80-84 15.49M 2

TRACK - JAVELIN - WOMEN

First Name Last Name Age Division Distance Place
Cassaundra Ferguson 55-59 16.98M 1

First Name Last Name Age Division Distance Place
Belinda Wharton 60-64 22.52M 1

First Name Last Name Age Division Distance Place
Jocelyn Lowther 65-69 17.77M 1
Linda Saunders 65-69 7.13M 2

TRACK - JAVELIN - MEN

First Name Last Name Age Division Distance Place
Brian Marshall 50-54 20.90M 1
Ryan Burk 50-54 20.37M 2

michael pompey 50-54 15.95M 3

First Name Last Name Age Division Distance Place
john allen 55-59 34.47M 1

First Name Last Name Age Division Distance Place
Charles Williams 60-64 32.82M 1

First Name Last Name Age Division Distance Place
Rodney Atherton 65-69 35.69M 1
Mike DeBrabant 65-69 32.84M 2
Keith Moore 65-69 25.19M 3

First Name Last Name Age Division Distance Place
Robert McVety 70-74 16.84M 1

First Name Last Name Age Division Distance Place
David Zeigler 75-79 19.29M 1
Ron Richey 75-79 0.00 2

First Name Last Name Age Division Distance Place
Charles Futch 80-84 21.92M 1



James Culpepper 80-84 12.15M 2

TRACK - SHOT PUT - WOMEN

First Name Last Name Age Division Distance Place
Johnnie Reid 55-59 9.00M 1

Cassaundra Ferguson 55-59 6.47M 2

First Name Last Name Age Division Distance Place
Jocelyn Lowther 65-69 7.00M 1

First Name Last Name Age Division Distance Place
Deloris Chavis 75-79 5.45M 1
Jewel Vickers 75-79 4.46M 2

TRACK - SHOT PUT - MEN

First Name Last Name Age Division Distance Place
Brian Marshall 50-54 8.49M 1
Ryan Burk 50-54 7.66M 2

michael pompey 50-54 6.96M 3

First Name Last Name Age Division Distance Place
john allen 55-59 8.80M 1

First Name Last Name Age Division Distance Place
Mike DeBrabant 65-69 11.9M 1

Rodney Atherton 65-69 11.03M 2
Keith Moore 65-69 7.38M 3

First Name Last Name Age Division Distance Place
David Zeigler 75-79 7.09M 1
Ron Richey 75-79 7.05M 2

First Name Last Name Age Division Distance Place
Charles Futch 80-84 7.29M 1
James Culpepper 80-84 4.61M 2


